hallig- Ge‘e\athlon

Geschlecht Platz

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

e

Zielzeit

01:05:08
01:05:44
01:08:22
01:08:27
01:09:09
01:10:54
01:11:03
01:12:41
01:13:02
01:13:03
01:14:01
01:17:28
01:17:38
01:19:20
01:19:32
01:20:15
01:20:26
01:20:27

01:20:29

Name

Nothbaar
Schuldt
Dyhr
Homrighausen
Lorenzen
Delfs
Benecke
Petschat
Jepsen
Hansen
Graage
Lorenzen
Sievers
Bottcher
Broders
Giebelmann
Feuerpfeil
Stadel

Kiihnemann

Vorname

Jan Hendrik
Niels

Andre

Jens
Philipp
Christian
Torben

Udo
Johannes Peter
Timo

Jorg

Frank

Jan
Matthias
Harald
Jochen
Florian

Olaf

Rene

2015 Ergebnisliste Einzel

Verein/Ort

Tri Michels Hamburg

TriAs Flensburg
MTV Leck

MTV Leck

TSV Lindewitt
TSV Ladelund
TriAs Flensburg
TSV Ladelund
TSV Ladelund
MTV Leck

SV Enge-Sande
TSV Goldebek
Fri O6wingsfloose
TriAs Flensburg
TSV Mildstedt
TSV Ladelund
MTV Leck

Germania Breklum

Fahrrad 1

00:12:26
00:12:41
00:13:08
00:12:54
00:12:58
00:12:53
00:12:26
00:13:30
00:14:03
00:13:45
00:14:30
00:13:53
00:14:07
00:14:20
00:14:36
00:14:36
00:14:42
00:13:43

00:14:57

Laufen 1

00:15:35
00:16:01
00:16:10
00:16:50
00:16:56
00:17:00
00:18:28
00:16:30
00:17:59
00:17:13
00:17:22
00:18:39
00:19:37
00:19:03
00:18:42
00:19:37
00:19:42
00:20:23

00:18:17

Freitag, 24. Juli 2015

21:33:20

Schwimmen

00:06:23
00:06:22
00:07:59
00:07:13
00:07:30
00:09:01
00:07:28
00:09:55
00:07:55
00:08:04
00:08:16
00:10:32
00:07:33
00:09:11
00:10:18
00:09:15
00:09:05
00:09:40

00:10:21

Laufen 2

00:16:46
00:16:42
00:16:51
00:17:16
00:17:12
00:17:50
00:18:51
00:17:46
00:17:49
00:18:27
00:18:28
00:19:01
00:20:20
00:20:54
00:19:21
00:20:13
00:20:25
00:00:00

00:19:45

Seite 1 von 3

Fahrrad 2

00:13:55
00:13:56
00:14:11
00:14:12
00:14:31
00:14:08
00:13:49
00:14:57
00:15:14
00:15:31
00:15:23
00:15:21
00:15:59
00:15:51
00:16:34
00:16:33
00:16:29
00:00:00

00:17:07



Geschlecht Platz
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

Zielzeit

01:22:18
01:22:25
01:23:02
01:23:13
01:23:38
01:23:59
01:24:05
01:26:22
01:26:33
01:27:06
01:27:13
01:27:30
01:28:35
01:28:38
01:28:58
01:29:17
01:30:17
01:32:17
01:33:54
01:38:50
01:44:11
01:51:35

02:04:18

Name
Sénksen
Petersen
Petersen
Neugebauer
Hufenreuter
Reimann
Matzen
Carstensen
Johannsen
Harrsen
Siedler
Lorenzen
Ringgardt
Koplin
Stapelfeldt
Hansen
Oldenburg
Adolphsen
Torber
Jensen
Werner
Nagel

Berns

Vorname
Soren
Hans Oke
Volker
Lars
Albert
Torsten
Kai
Hauke
Nils
Hans
Mike
Karsten
Ken
Ralf
Henry
Herbert
Claus
llja
Martin
Dierk
Karsten
Jorg

Frank

Verein/Ort

SV Enge-Sande

TSV Rot-Weil3 Niebdill
SV Enge-Sande

Fri O6wingsfloose
Lufthansa BSV Hamburg
TSV Ladelund

TSV Rot-Weil Niebdll
SV Enge-Sande

MTV Leck

LAV Husum

SV Enge-Sande

TSV Emmelsbll

TSV Goldebek

TSV Silberstedt

IT for Life Crew

Fahrrad 1
00:13:39
00:15:16
00:14:41
00:14:50
00:15:20
00:14:36
00:15:07
00:14:54
00:15:49
00:15:39
00:17:00
00:14:07
00:15:12
00:15:13
00:15:26
00:16:37
00:15:54
00:15:49
00:16:29
00:16:18
00:16:23
00:16:21

00:16:53

Laufen 1
00:21:00
00:20:45
00:20:46
00:21:08
00:19:31
00:21:05
00:20:59
00:20:45
00:22:16
00:21:11
00:19:08
00:22:41
00:22:47
00:22:38
00:23:10
00:21:43
00:21:24
00:21:53
00:22:23
00:26:07
00:26:55
00:28:58

00:35:13

Schwimmen
00:10:19
00:08:49
00:08:43
00:07:49
00:00:00
00:09:32
00:08:51
00:11:54
00:09:21
00:11:18
00:12:03
00:12:44
00:09:58
00:11:51
00:09:29
00:10:06
00:13:02
00:11:35
00:10:33
00:10:57
00:13:11
00:15:58

00:15:28

Laufen 2
00:22:25
00:21:32
00:22:19
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:22:24
00:22:17
00:22:07
00:22:14
00:21:35
00:00:00
00:22:19
00:23:44
00:22:58
00:00:00
00:22:38
00:22:19
00:24:03
00:25:12
00:26:26
00:28:35
00:30:43

00:36:32
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Fahrrad 2
00:14:54
00:16:01
00:16:32
00:00:00
00:17:06
00:16:20
00:16:49
00:16:39
00:16:51
00:17:21
00:00:00
00:15:37
00:16:52
00:15:57
00:00:00
00:18:11
00:17:36
00:18:55
00:19:14
00:19:00
00:19:05
00:19:33

00:20:10



Geschlecht Platz

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Zielzeit

01:10:35
01:15:01
01:19:15
01:19:30
01:19:42
01:19:57
01:24:08
01:25:05
01:33:58
01:36:27
01:36:31
01:36:33
01:36:36
01:40:37
01:41:25
01:46:53

01:53:55

Name

Winckler
Petersen
Wehrmann
Litzen-Junge
Iversen
Nissen
Latzen
Lorenzen
Matzen
Hansen
Schulze
Bahnsen
GrofRkurth
Latzen
Watzke
Thomsen

Sorensen

59

Vorname

Hanna Kristina
Eike
Heidi
Jutta
Kristina
Conny
Ellen
Gyde
Kikki
Hieke
Monika
Ines
Gesa
Dorte
Dérte
Sandra

Silvia

Verein/Ort

TriAs Flensburg

Fri O6wingsfloose

Fri O6wingsfloose
TriAs Flensburg
TriAs Flensburg

Fri O6wingsfloose

TSV Rot-Weil Niebdll

TSV Ladelund

TSV Ladelund

Fri O6wingsfloose
TSV Drelsdorf

AAIG Aabenraa

Fahrrad 1

00:13:12
00:14:02
00:14:14
00:14:09
00:13:50
00:14:14
00:15:39
00:16:18
00:16:14
00:16:26
00:18:21
00:17:11
00:16:39
00:17:03
00:17:06
00:19:02

00:18:49

Laufen 1

00:16:59
00:17:43
00:19:24
00:19:48
00:21:16
00:19:24
00:19:57
00:19:37
00:23:52
00:22:14
00:22:08
00:23:51
00:23:16
00:23:34
00:25:51
00:25:26

00:28:36

Schwimmen

00:07:19
00:07:38
00:10:36
00:08:44
00:06:49
00:08:33
00:09:29
00:10:56
00:09:52
00:12:56
00:12:10
00:11:01
00:12:36
00:12:32
00:12:26
00:14:00

00:14:17

Laufen 2

00:18:21
00:19:54
00:19:37
00:21:05
00:22:40
00:21:38
00:21:55
00:20:24
00:25:16
00:25:32
00:24:07
00:25:07
00:24:56
00:26:26
00:26:52
00:25:56

00:31:00
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Fahrrad 2

00:14:42
00:15:42
00:15:23
00:15:41
00:15:06
00:16:05
00:17:07
00:17:48
00:18:41
00:19:18
00:19:43
00:19:21
00:19:08
00:21:00
00:19:09
00:22:27

00:21:12



